DAY

10

11

12

13

14

DATE

20-Jun
21-Jun
22-Jun
23-Jun
24-Jun
25-Jun
26-Jun
27-Jun
28-Jun
29-Jun
30-Jun
1-Jul
2-Jul
3-Jul

4-Jul

a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.
a.m.
p.m.

SAMPLE
Temperature Log for Quarantine

SYMPTOMS TEMP
Day 0
No symptoms 98.6
97.8
No symptoms 97.8
97.0
No symptoms 98.2
98.2
No symptoms 97.8
98.6
No symptoms 98.2
97.0
No symptoms 98.2
97.0
No symptoms 98.6
98.2
No symptoms 98.2
97.8
No symptoms 98.2
97.8
No symptoms 97.0
98.2
No symptoms 98.2
98.6
No symptoms 98.2
97.0
No symptoms 98.2
98.2
No symptoms 97.0
97.8

DAY O is:

The date you return
from international travel
or a cruise ship or river
voyage.

OR

The date you had a
COVID test that later
revealed a positive result

OR

The date you had close
contact with someone
with a COVID diagnosis

OR

The date your symptoms
began

Whichever date is the
latest begins the
qguarantine period.

If you have had
symptoms, you must be
without fever (without
taking fever reducing
meds) for the last 3 days
in order to return to
work.
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