SAMPLE

Temperature Log for Quarantine

DAY DATE SYMPTOMS TEMP DAY 0 is: 0 20-Jun Day 0 The date you return from international or a cruise ship or voyage. 1 21-Jun a.m. No symptoms 97.8 2 22-Jun a.m. No symptoms 97.0 3 23-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 4 24-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 5 25-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 5 25-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 6 26-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 7 27-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 8 28-Jun a.m. No symptoms with a COVID diagram 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 1 1 2 3 3 <th>nal travel or river ad a later tive result</th>	nal travel or river ad a later tive result
The date you return from international or a cruise ship or voyage. P.M. P	nal travel or river ad a later tive result
1 21-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.6 from international or a cruise ship or voyage. 2 22-Jun a.m. No symptoms 97.8 voyage. 9.m. 98.2 OR 4 24-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 The date you had a cOVID test that lat revealed a positive revealed revealed a positive revealed a positive revealed	nal travel or river ad a later tive result
p.m. 97.8 97.8 or a cruise ship or voyage.	or river ad a later tive result
2 22-Jun a.m. No symptoms 97.8 voyage. 9.m. 98.2 OR p.m. 98.2 The date you had a cOVID test that lat revealed a positive revealed a positive sealed a positi	ad a later tive result
p.m. 97.0 98.2 OR	later tive result
3 23-Jun a.m. No symptoms OR p.m. 98.2 4 24-Jun a.m. No symptoms 97.8 p.m. 98.6 25-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 p.m. 97.0 6 26-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 p.m. 97.0 7 27-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 p.m. 98.2 8 28-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 p.m. 98.2 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 The date you had a contact with some with a COVID diagram yor and the product of the pr	later tive result
p.m. 98.2 The date you had a COVID test that lat revealed a positive serve and a positive serve	later tive result
4 24-Jun a.m. No symptoms 97.8 COVID test that lat revealed a positive revealed rev	later tive result
p.m. 98.6 revealed a positive p.m. 98.2 p.m. 97.0 6 26-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 p.m. 97.0 The date you had contact with some with a COVID diagram p.m. 98.2 8 28-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms The date your symptoms 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms No symptoms	tive result
5 25-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 p.m. 97.0 6 26-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 p.m. 97.0 7 27-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.6 p.m. 98.2 8 28-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms 100.0 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms 100.0 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms 100.0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 6 2 2 1 7 2 3 3 8 2 3 3 9 2 3 3 1 </th <th></th>	
6	ıd close
p.m. 97.0 The date you had do contact with some with a COVID diagram p.m. 98.6 with a COVID diagram 8 28-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 OR p.m. 97.8 The date your symptoms 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms The date your symptoms	nd close
7	id close
7 27-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.6 with a COVID diagram p.m. 98.2 OR p.m. 97.8 The date your symbol p.m. 98.2 The date your symbol p.m. 98.2 The date your symbol p.m. 98.2 The date your symbol p.m. P.m. P.m.	
8 28-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 OR 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms 97.8 The date your symbors 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms hegan	
p.m. 97.8 9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 The date your symptoms hegan	ag.103.3
9 29-Jun a.m. No symptoms 98.2 The date your symptoms	
23-3dii d.iii. No symptoms	
p.m. 97.8 began	ymptoms
10 30-Jun a.m. No symptoms 97.0 Whichever date is	is the
p.m. 98.2 latest begins the	
11 1-Jul a.m. No symptoms 98.2 quarantine period	od.
p.m. 98.6	
12 2-Jul a.m. No symptoms 98.2 If you have had	
p.m. 97.0 symptoms, you mu without fever (with	
13 3-Jul a.m. No symptoms 98.2 taking fever reductions	
p.m. 98.2 meds) for the last	•
14 4-Jul a.m. No symptoms 97.0 in order to return	•
p.m. 97.8 work.	